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RELIABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALE (ALPHA)

Item-total Statistics

Scale Scale Corrected

Mean Variance Item- Alpha

if Item if Item Total if Item

Deleted Deleted Correlation Deleted
Al 155.6000  2245.2000 4746 9881
A2 156.0500 2222.2605 .6864 .9878
A3 156.2000 2200.2737 8011 .9876
Ad 156.2500 2197.3553 .8102 .9876
AS 156.2000 2181.3263 .8535 9876
A6 156.0500 2183.6289 8124 9876
A7 155.8000 2248.9053 4275 9882
A8 155.9500 2192.8921 7325 9878
A9 156.1000 2231.6737 .5997 9880
Al0 156.2000 2211.8526 .8305 9876
All 156.4000 2205.5158 .7540 9877
Al2 156.4500 2208.2605 7778 9877
Al3 156.0500 2218.2605 .8067 9877
Al4 156.0000 2214.3158 7585 9877
AlS 155.4000 2228.8842 5454 9881
Al6 155.8000 2207.4316 7783 .9877
Al7 156.0500 21984711 .8863 9875
AlS8 155.9500 2192.9974 .8874 9875
A19 156.0000 2190.2105 .8267 9876
A20 156.1500 2201.3974 7290 9878
A2l 155.7500 2233.5658 5333 9881
A22 155.7500  2222.0921 .6692 9879
A23 155.8500 2184.9763 .8109 .9876
A24 156.1500 2181.6079 .8192 .9876
A25 156.0500 2203.4184 .7462 9877
A26 156.2000  2200.9053 7954 9877
A27 1559500 2196.5763 7947 9877
A28 156.1000 2195.7789 .8852 9875
A29 156.1500 2187.7132 8710 9875
A30 156.2500 2173.3553 .8348 .9876
A3l 156.0500 2185.7342 8707 9875
A32 156.1500 2183.5026 8516 .9876
A33 156.4500 2194.6816 9077 9875
A34 156.1000 2195.6737 .8520 .9876



RELTABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALE (ALPHA)

Item-total Statistics

A35
A36
A37
A38
A39
A40
A4]
A42
A43
A44
A45
A46
A47
A48
A49

Scale
Mean

if Item
Deleted

155.8000
156.2000
155.8000
156.1000
155.9500
156.1000
156.1500
156.1500
156.3500
156.0500
156.2000
155.9500
156.0500
156.0500
155.9000

Scale
Variance
if Item
Deleted

2192.2737
2197.0105
2240.8000
2211.9895
2198.8921
2199.4632
2166.7658
2189.2921
2200.1342
2189.1026
2197.8526
2197.6289
2186.6816
2173.5237
2165.9895

Reliability Coefficients

N of Cases =

Alpha =

9879

20.0

81

Corrected
Item-

Total
Correlation

.8544
.8630

- .4861

.8423
.8024
.8503
9339
8574
.8153

.8709
.8229

.8794
.8626
.8912
.8696

N of Items = 49

Alpha
if Item
Deleted

9876
9875
9881
.9876
.9876
9876
9874
9875
9876
9875
9876
9875
9875
9875
9875
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